
選手名 (所属団体)
Ｊ１ Ｊ２ Ｊ３ Ｊ４ Ｊ５ 難度点演技点 Ｔｏｔａｌ

順位

第34回 北海道トランポリン競技選手権大会 平成24年10月21日

T-Score Pen 得点

J1: J2: J3: J4: J5:小玉 信子 神山 和仁 山崎真由美 新井山 大 中野 義弘

J6: J7:小林 哲也 松田 守正

主審: 黒田 渉

J8:佐藤 憲敏

吉多 憂馬

6.6 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 9.9 45.170

自由

決勝

6.9 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.0 20.7 8.5 45.395

7.2 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.5 38.705規定

15.770

16.195

16.605
84.100

3(    )

赤塚 洋人

6.5 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.5 19.9 10.2 45.800

自由

決勝

7.0 7.0 7.2 6.7 6.9 20.9 8.8 45.375

7.3 7.4 7.3 7.0 7.0 36.900規定

15.700

15.675

15.300
82.275

5(    )

今野 広徳

6.9 6.9 7.0 7.1 6.9 20.8 8.4 44.980

自由

決勝

6.8 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.0 21.0 8.4 45.925

6.8 6.9 7.1 6.9 7.0 36.730規定

15.780

16.525

15.930
82.655

4(    )

吉岡 翼

6.8 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.7 8.5 44.930

自由

決勝

6.4 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.5 19.6 7.8 42.665

7.1 6.9 7.2 6.9 7.4 36.945規定

15.730

15.265

15.745
79.610

7(    )

峰岸 雄三

7.4 7.6 7.4 7.1 6.9 21.9 6.7 43.990

自由

決勝

7.0 7.2 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.9 6.7 42.400

7.5 7.8 7.3 7.4 7.4 37.910規定

15.390

14.800

15.610
80.310

6(    )

小泉 恭幸

7.0 7.3 6.8 6.9 6.5 20.7 8.1 44.295

自由

決勝

6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.4 18.9 7.9 42.150

7.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.3 37.080規定

15.495

15.350

15.580
79.230

8(    )

大久保 敦

6.9 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.9 20.2 7.7 43.425

自由

決勝

6.5 7.0 6.3 6.9 7.0 20.4 7.7 43.295

7.1 6.7 6.5 6.9 7.1 35.625規定

15.525

15.195

14.925
78.920

9(    )

谷 貴文

4.9 5.3 4.9 5.0 4.9 14.8 10.2 36.150

自由

決勝

6.8 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.9 20.5 9.0 44.665

7.8 8.4 7.8 7.8 7.8 40.595規定

11.150

15.165

17.195
85.260

2(    )

尾形 大河

6.7 6.3 6.8 6.9 6.8 20.3 8.1 42.915

自由

決勝

6.6 6.6 7.0 6.7 6.7 20.0 8.1 42.570

6.8 6.6 7.0 6.9 6.9 35.255規定

14.515

14.470

14.655
77.825

10(    )

若松 侑治

0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.1 1.5 5.305

自由

決勝

7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.5 22.1 9.0 47.310

7.4 7.5 7.9 7.4 7.5 39.050規定

1.705

16.210

16.650
86.360

1(    )

高村 慎吾

自由

決勝

6.3 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.9 20.4 6.7 41.335

6.8 6.3 6.7 6.9 7.0 34.540規定

14.235

14.140
75.875

11(    )

湊谷 祐司

自由

決勝

6.7 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.7 20.1 0.0 35.990

7.3 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.6 38.690規定

15.890

16.390
74.680

12(    )

柏倉 崇志

自由

決勝

6.6 6.6 6.4 7.0 6.7 19.9 6.8 40.405

6.3 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 33.655規定

13.705

13.755
74.060

13(    )

泉 陽介

自由

決勝

6.5 6.7 6.6 6.7 7.0 20.0 0.0 35.565

7.2 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.4 37.145規定

15.565

15.845
72.710

14(    )

渋谷 和弘

自由

決勝

5.8 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8 17.4 11.2 45.055

2.8 3.0 3.1 2.9 3.0 15.730規定

16.455

6.830
60.785

15(    )



選手名 (所属団体)
Ｊ１ Ｊ２ Ｊ３ Ｊ４ Ｊ５ 難度点演技点 Ｔｏｔａｌ

順位

第34回 北海道トランポリン競技選手権大会 平成24年10月21日

T-Score Pen 得点

J1: J2: J3: J4: J5:小玉 信子 神山 和仁 山崎真由美 新井山 大 中野 義弘

J6: J7:小林 哲也 松田 守正

主審: 黒田 渉

J8:佐藤 憲敏

小林 行幸

自由

決勝

6.7 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.1 21.0 8.2 44.345

2.3 2.4 2.2 2.1 2.3 11.560規定

15.145

4.760
55.905

16(    )

長谷川誠和

自由

決勝

4.3 4.5 4.7 4.3 4.2 13.1 0.0 22.320

6.3 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 31.995規定

9.220

14.695
54.315

17(    )

笹本 陸

自由

決勝

0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 2.1 0.0 3.755

7.4 7.4 7.7 7.5 7.7 38.885規定

1.655

16.285
42.640

18(    )

風呂谷幸汰

自由

決勝

0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.1 0.0 3.675

6.9 7.3 6.9 7.2 7.2 36.500規定

1.575

15.200
40.175

19(    )

神山 匠巧

自由

決勝

規定

(    )

近藤 柊馬

自由

決勝

規定

(    )


